COMI;/
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COMPETITION
N2F /p2

Cpe Reg/Dep 1/8 Fem
Play Down

Play Down

EXC F — Poule A

EXCF —Poule B

EXC F —Poule C

EXC F — Poule D

PN M —Poule A

EXC M —Poule A

EXC M —Poule C

HON M — Poule B

HON M — Poule B

HON M — Poule C

-20M PO/PO 1-4

-20M PD/PO 5-8

-17M Excellence Poule A
-17M Elite Poule B
-17M Excellence Poule B
-15M Play Down

-15F Play Down Elite
-15F Play Off Excellence
-13f challenge régional

-13f challenge régional
-13f challenge régional
-13f challenge régional
-13f challenge régional
-13f challenge régional
-13m challenge régional
-13m challenge régional

-13m challenge régional

Comité Départemental de Paris de Handball

D
7/4

3/4
7/4
8/4
7/4
8/4
7/4
8/4
8/4
7/4
7/4
7/4
7/4
7/4
7/4
8/4
7/4
7/4
8/4
7/4
8/4
7/4
8/4

8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4

8/4

H
20:45

20:50
20:00
16:00
20:15
16:00
18:30
15:00
16:00
18:30
20:30
18:00
21:00
20:45
17:00
10:30
16:30
17:30
11:30
17:00
11:30
16:55
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
14:00
14:00

14:00

RENCONTRES 07-08/04

RECEVANT
HANDBALL CLUB CONFLANS

PARIS SPORT CLUB
HANDBALL CLUB ANTONY
PARIS SPORT CLUB
CSM BONNEUIL HANDBALL
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB
SCA 2000 EVRY
MARTIGUA SPORTS-CULTURE-LOISIRS
ASSOCIATION ROISSY HANDBALL
ATHLETIC CLUB BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT B
SOCIATION SPORTIVE VOLTAIRE CHATENAY-MALAE
UNION SPORTIVE MUNICIPALE DE MALAKOFF
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE BONNIERES
HANDBALL CLUB DU PARISIS
USM VILLEPARISIS 1
HANDBALL CLUB ARCUEILLAIS
VILLIERS ETUDIANTS CLUB HANDBALL
PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HANDBALL
PARIS SPORT CLUB
CLUB SPORTIF DU MINISTERE DES FINANCES
PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HANDBALL
ENT PARIS GALAXY
CLUB SPORTIF DU MINISTERE DES FINANCES

CLUB SPORTIF DU MINISTERE DES FINANCES
CLUB SPORTIF DU MINISTERE DES FINANCES
CSA KREMLIN BICETRE
CSA KREMLIN BICETRE
CERGY HANDBALL
MASSY ESSONNE HB
CLUB SPORTIF MONTERELAIS

UNION SPORTIVE IVRY HANDBALL

2017/2018

VISITEUR
PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HANDBALL

AS MANTAISE
PARIS HANDBALL B
HANDBALL CLUB CONFLANS B (S2F)
PARIS SPORT CLUB B
VILLIERS ETUDIANTS CLUB HANDBALL B
STADE FRANCAIS HANDBALL
HANDBALL CLUB DE BEYNES
ENTENTE PARIS UNIVERSITE METROPOLE
ENTENTE PARIS UNIVERSITE METROPOLE B
PARIS SPORT CLUB B
CLUB SPORTIF DU MINISTERE DES FINANCES
ENTENTE PARIS UNIVERSITE METROPOLE C
PARIS HANDBALL C
PARIS SPORT CLUB HB
PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HANDBALL
CLUB SPORTIF DU MINISTERE DES FINANCES
STELLA ASA
AVON SPORTIF ET CULTUREL
PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HANDBALL
ENT MONTGERON - BRUNOY - CROSNE
HAND BALL CLUB DE NOISIEL
CSA KREMLIN BICETRE

CERGY HANDBALL
AULNAY HANDBALL
CERGY HANDBALL
AULNAY HANDBALL
AULNAY HANDBALL
PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HANDBALL
PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HANDBALL

PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN HANDBALL

RR RV
27 30
30 28
24 23
22 21
22 21
34 15
17 14
19 31
28 30
30 17
25 26
36 32
34 33
27 26
24 25
33 33
29 34
31 33
30 24
27 26
17 24
21 20
14 8
18 10
16 5

6 14
10 10

9 13
10 9
11 9
11 7

10/04/2018 - 1
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COMPETITION
+16M pré-région

+16F Excellence Départemel

+16F pré région
+16F pré région
+16F pré région
+16F pré région
+16F pré région
+16F pré région
+16F Excellence
+16F Excellence
+16F Excellence
+16F Excellence
+16F Excellence
+16M pré-région
+16M pré-région
+16M pré-région
+16M pré-région
+16M excellence
+16M excellence
+16M excellence
+16M excellence
- de 18 ans feminines

- de 18 ans feminines
- de 18 ans feminines

- de 15 ans feminines
- de 15 ans feminines
- de 15 ans feminines
-17M excellence
-17M excellence
-17M excellence
-17M excellence
-15M Excellence
-15M Excellence
-15M Honneur

-15M Honneur

-15M Excellence
-13M Honneur

-13M 1ére division
-13M excellence
-13M excellence
-13M 1ére division
-13M 1ére division
-13M excellence
-13M Honneur

-13M Honneur

A/-11 Mixte poule Haute
A/-11 Mixte poule Haute
B/-11 Mixte poule Basse
B/-11 Mixte poule Basse
A/-11 Mixte poule Haute
B/-11 Mixte poule Basse

Comité Départemental de Paris de Handball

3/4
4/4
7/4
7/4
7/4

5/4
7/4
7/4
8/4

7/4
8/4
7/4
7/4
7/4

7/4
8/4
7/4
8/4
8/4
7/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
7/4

7/4
8/4
7/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
7/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
7/4
7/4
7/4
7/4
7/4
7/4
7/4
7/4

7/4
7/4
7/4
7/4
7/4
7/4
7/4

20:30
20:30
18:30
17:30
19:00

20:30
17:00
19:15
16:30

20:00
14:00
18:30
18:30
18:30

20:30
14:00
20:30
16:30
16:00
20:30
16:00
14:30
14:00
18:30

14:00
10:00
15:20
9:40

11:35
16:30
15:30
14:30
14:00
14:30
12:30
9:45

13:45
16:00
16:15
13:45
15:00
16:30
13:30
13:45

16:15
15:00
14:15
16:15
15:15
15:15
14:15

RENCONTRES 07-08/04

RECEVANT
STADE FRANCAIS 1
ISSY-PARIS HAND 3
BOIS COLOMBES HB
CSM PUTEAUX HB

AS FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES HB

CSM FINANCES
COURBEVOIE 1B
PARIS HBA 3
STADE FRANCAIS 2

CLAMART HB
VILLE-D'AVRAY HB
MARTIGUA SCL 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB 4
PARIS 18E 2

STADE FRANCAIS 1
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
PARIS SPORT CLUB 5

PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 6
CSM Finances 2
MARTIGUA SCL 3
PARIS SPORT CLUB 6
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB HB
PARIS HBA
STADE FRANCAIS HB

CSM FINANCES HB 2
PARIS HBA 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB HB
PARIS SPORT CLUB 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
PARIS 18E
PARIS HBA 2
STADE FRANCAIS HB 1
PARIS SPORT CLUB 2
PARIS 18E 1
PARIS 18E 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB 1
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 1
STADE FRANCAIS HB 1
CSM FINANCES 2
PARIS HBA 4
CSM FINANCES 3
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
PARIS HBA 1
PARIS HBA 3

MARTIGUA SCL 1
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 1
PARIS HBA 1
PARIS 18E
PARIS HBA 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB 2
CSM FINANCES

2017/2018

VISITEUR
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
VILLE-D'AVRAY HB
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
CSM FINANCES

CSM PUTEAUX HB
USM MALAKOFF 1B
ES COLOMBIENNE HB
ASV CHATENAY-MALABRY 2

ISSY-PARIS HAND 3
LEVALLOIS SCHB
AS MEUDON HB

HBC SURESNES
MARTIGUA SCL 1

PARIS SPORT CLUB 4
PARIS 18E 1
MARTIGUA SCL 2
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 5
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 4
STADE FRANCAIS 2
PARIS HBA 4
COURBEVOIE HB
CLAMART HB
STADE-DE-VANVES HB

HBC ANTONY
LEVALLOIS SCHB
AS MEUDON HB
STADE FRANCAIS HB
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
PARIS HBA 3
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 1
CSM FINANCES 2
PARIS HBA 2
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
PARIS HBA 3
MARTIGUA SCL
PARIS SPORT CLUB 2
MARTIGUA SCL 2
PARIS HBA 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB 1
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
PARIS HBA 6
CSM FINANCES 1
PARIS 18E

PARIS HBA 5
MARTIGUA SCL
PARIS SPORT CLUB 1
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
STADE FRANCAIS HB
PARIS HBA 3
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3

RR RV
27 31
34 27
41 15
23 18
23 19
20 23
17 24
15 33
26 27
20 25
15 25
18 15
16 14
16 30
30 24
30 27
30 20
33 18
24 23
21 26
20 30
24 13
49 16
34 13
18 27
16 14
14 15
21 26
22 28
28 25
27 31
28 28
22 32
28 13
20 17
40 12
31 12
36 4
15 26
15 21
11 45

4 26

RNEVILLE

0 10
20 11
16 22
12 39
22 15
25 8
10 0
15 26

10/04/2018 - 2



